Sr Questions Answers Choice

1947
1948
1949
1950

1 Kashmir issue was presented in the United Nations is.

. Hari Singh

. Gulab singh

. Partab singh

. Ranbeer singh

2 At the time of creation of Pakistan the Dogra Raja of Kashmir was.

598 km
599 km
597 km
596 km

3 The length of common border between Pakistan and China is.

2610 km
2611 km
2612 km
2613 km

4 The length of Durand Line between Pakistan and Afghanistan is.

1881
1883
1893
1897

5 Durand Line was demarcated in.

Four
Three
Seven
Ten

6 Total memebrs of E.C.O. are.

CENTO
RCD
ECO
oIC

7 After withdrawal of Iraq, Baghdad Pact was said.

1950
1958
1979
1982

8 When Iraq was out of the Baghdad pact.

1950
1958
1979
1982

9 when did Revolution come in Iraq.

. Baghdad Pact

. Istanbul pact

. Tashkent pact
. Geneva Accord

10 the defence Pact between Pakistan , Iran, Turkey and Britain is called.
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