

Pak Studies English Medium 10th Class Online Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Kashmir issue was presented in the United Nations is.	A. 1947 B. 1948 C. 1949 D. 1950
2	At the time of creation of Pakistan the Dogra Raja of Kashmir was.	A. Hari Singh B. Gulab singh C. Partab singh D. Ranbeer singh
3	The length of common border between Pakistan and China is.	A. 598 km B. 599 km C. 597 km D. 596 km
4	The length of Durand Line between Pakistan and Afghanistan is.	A. 2610 km B. 2611 km C. 2612 km D. 2613 km
5	Durand Line was demarcated in.	A. 1881 B. 1883 C. 1893 D. 1897
6	Total memebrs of E.C.O. are.	A. Four B. Three C. Seven D. Ten
7	After withdrawal of Iraq, Baghdad Pact was said.	A. CENTO B. RCD C. ECO D. OIC
8	When Iraq was out of the Baghdad pact.	A. 1950 B. 1958 C. 1979 D. 1982
9	when did Revolution come in Iraq.	A. 1950 B. 1958 C. 1979 D. 1982
10	the defence Pact between Pakistan , Iran, Turkey and Britain is called.	A. Baghdad Pact B. Istanbul pact C. Tashkent pact D. Geneva Accord